Conforta© 1-piece ileostomy pouches
The practical and reliable 1-piece ileostomy pouches have been fitted out with a flexible and skin-friendly skin wafer
with optimum adhesion. The drainable pouches are very discrete in terms of odour and noise. After emptying they can
be easily sealed with the plastic clip provided. The material used is designed for comfort and prevents irritation of the
skin.
100% hydrocolloid wafer,
extremely skin-friendly and
flexible
Securely attaches to skin and
yet is easy to remove.
Soft, breathable and water-
resistant tissue to one or
both sides – in white or beige
The tissue feels pleasant,
prevents perspiration and
dries fast after swimming or
showering.
Virtually noise-free film in
transparent or beige
Impermeable to odour.
Solid plastic clip
For leak-free sealing.
Skin wafer
Available in pre-cut sizes or
can be cut to measure.
Optional carbon filter
Removes odour and prevents
‘ballooning’ of the pouch
‘Dual adhesive’ pouches
Feature an additional
microporous collar for extra
adhesion and security.
Standard Dual Adhesive Mini Paediatric/fistulaMaxiPost-op
Order codes
Product	 Description	 Colour	 Tissue	 Hole Size		  Package
code							      quantity
NDTCS10012	 Post-op	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-100mm		   30
NDXCS10012	 Maxi	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDXSS10012	 Maxi	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDXCS11012	 Maxi with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDXSS11012	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDXSS21012	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDSCS10012	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDSCS10032	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 32mm		  30
NDSCS10038	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 38mm		  30
NDSCS10045	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 45mm		  30
NDSSS10012	 Standard	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDSSS10032	 Standard	 Beige	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 32mm		  30
NDSSS10038	 Standard	 Beige	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 38mm		  30
NDSSS10045	 Standard	 Beige	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 45mm		  30
NDSCS11012	 Standard with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDSCS11032	 Standard with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 32mm		  30
NDSCS11038	 Standard with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 38mm		  30
NDSCS11045	 Standard with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 45mm		  30
NDSSS11012	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDSSS11032	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 32mm		  30
NDSSS11038	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 38mm		  30
NDSSS11045	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 pre-cut 45mm		  30
NDSSS21012	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 cut-to fit 12-60mm (oval 75mm)	 30
NDSSS21032	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 pre-cut 32mm		  30
NDSSS21038	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 pre-cut 38mm		  30
NDSSS21045	 Standard with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 pre-cut 45mm		  30
NDSSD10012	 Dual Adhesive	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm		  30
NDSCD10012	 Dual Adhesive	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm		  30
NDSSD11012	 Dual Adhesive with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm		  30
NDSCD11012	 Dual Adhesive with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-60mm		  30
NDMCS10012	 Mini	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-40mm		  30
NDMSS10012	 Mini	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-40mm		  30
NDMCS11012	 Mini with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-40mm		  30
NDMSS11012	 Mini with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-40mm		  30
NDPCS10012	 Paediatric/fistula	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-40mm		  30
NDPSS10012	 Paediatric/fistula	 Beige	 Single Layer	 cut-to fit 12-40mm		  30